
day date DSA desk hours Bank hours Shuttle schedule (dep WCCB)
am from to pm from to am from to pm from to am pm

Tue 10-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 14:00 16:00 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20
Wed 11-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20
Thu 12-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 14:00 18:00 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20
Fri 13-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20
Sat 14-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00
Sun 15-Jun
Mon 16-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 14:00 16:00 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 13:40 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20
Tue 17-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20
Wed 18-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20
Thu 19-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00
Fri 20-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 09:00
Sat 21-Jun
Sun 22-Jun
Mon 23-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 14:00 16:00 09:00 14:00
Tue 24-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 09:00
Wed 25-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 09:00
Thu 26-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 14:00 18:00 09:00 14:00
Fri 27-Jun 08:30 13:00 14:00 17:00 09:00 13:00 09:00


